
2023-24 Observed Holidays and School Breaks

Tues., September 5 Orientation for New Students

Wed., September 6 First Day of School

Mon., September 25 Yom Kippur - No School

Mon., October 9 Indigenous Peoples’ Day - No School

Wed., October 18 Parent/Teacher Conferences for all Students - No School

Fri., November 10 Observance of Veterans' Day - No School

Tues., November 21 Thanksgiving Break Begins at 3:00 p.m.
Assembly at 1:45 p.m. with dismissal following immediately

Mon., November 27 Faculty/Staff Professional Work Day - No School

Tues., November 28 School Resumes

Fri., December 15 Winter Break Begins
Assembly at 9:00 a.m. with dismissal following immediately

Wed., January 3 School Resumes

Mon., January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

Mon., January 29 Faculty/Staff Professional Work Day - No School

Mon., February 19 Presidents' Day - No School

Fri., February 23 Primary/Lower School Parent/Teacher Conferences
No School for PreK - Gr 5; Middle School is in session

Fri., March 8 Spring Break Begins at 12:30 p.m.

Mon., March 25 School Resumes

Mon., April 15 Patriots' Day - No School

Mon., May 27 Memorial Day - No School

Thurs., June 6 Last Day of Classes

Fri., June 7 Class of 2024 Closing Exercises

As of April 2023


